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District

District

District

 125,449

 117,107

 127,628

 124,491

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 307

 6,548

 10,991

 18,346

 80,840

 2,280

 1,514

 4,623

 416

 2,684

 33,158

 14,412

 59,079

 1,573

 907

 4,878

 370

 2,882

 9,737

 43,896

 64,144

 1,572

 835

 4,192

 303

 6,048

 12,560

 46,268

 51,298

 1,984

 1,361

 4,669

 64,093  57,833  3,523

 62,630  50,549  3,928

 66,312  57,720  3,596

 63,744  57,001  3,746

 158  146  3

 3,378  2,993  177

 6,009  4,812  170

 9,901  8,119  326

 41,231  38,584  1,025

 1,127  1,058  95

 749  723  42

 1,540  1,398  1,685

 224  181  11

 1,410  1,208  66

 19,497  13,037  624

 7,744  6,424  244

 30,910  27,395  774

 827  663  83

 529  359  19

 1,489  1,282  2,107

 202  159  9

 1,512  1,304  66

 5,185  4,392  160

 23,623  19,627  646

 33,245  30,059  840

 831  673  68

 442  364  29

 1,272  1,142  1,778

 171  124  8

 3,096  2,817  135

 6,631  5,754  175

 24,817  20,669  782

 25,809  24,801  688

 1,002  894  88

 712  605  44

 1,506  1,337  1,826

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  721,921
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District

 131,582

 95,664

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 411

 3,879

 9,769

 18,595

 91,922

 1,497

 1,102

 4,407

 320

 2,272

 49,781

 15,863

 19,753

 1,385

 1,036

 5,254

 66,829  60,770  3,983

 52,212  39,251  4,201

 211  186  14

 1,999  1,767  113

 5,253  4,360  156

 9,925  8,366  304

 46,867  43,752  1,303

 713  657  127

 602  471  29

 1,259  1,211  1,937

 184  126  10

 1,188  1,035  49

 29,698  19,189  894

 8,530  7,054  279

 9,853  9,602  298

 688  617  80

 568  435  33

 1,503  1,193  2,558

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

 40,520

 52,876

 51,067

 48,913

 46,462

 59,956

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 108

 1,989

 8,308

 7,751

 19,472

 948

 576

 1,368

 201

 890

 26,937

 6,748

 15,072

 750

 438

 1,840

 159

 902

 7,239

 20,853

 19,528

 686

 367

 1,333

 118

 1,832

 9,394

 21,158

 13,384

 917

 541

 1,569

 156

 1,154

 7,210

 8,170

 27,526

 569

 449

 1,228

 214

 851

 40,865

 8,012

 6,612

 735

 524

 2,143

 22,785  16,864  871

 31,077  20,457  1,342

 28,367  21,625  1,075

 27,392  20,432  1,089

 26,025  19,417  1,020

 35,308  22,956  1,692

 55  52  1

 1,056  887  46

 4,789  3,398  121

 4,400  3,230  121

 11,086  8,142  244

 493  431  24

 318  253  5

 588  471  309

 121  77  3

 512  363  15

 16,422  10,032  483

 3,790  2,845  113

 8,794  6,106  172

 422  303  25

 281  152  5

 735  579  526

 97  58  4

 506  378  18

 4,048  3,084  107

 11,534  9,032  287

 11,023  8,260  245

 395  264  27

 213  142  12

 551  407  375

 72  44  2

 1,008  790  34

 5,254  4,011  129

 11,959  8,879  320

 7,614  5,583  187

 482  402  33

 314  210  17

 689  513  367

 92  60  4

 629  494  31

 4,097  2,995  118

 4,618  3,437  115

 15,519  11,652  355

 324  220  25

 265  179  5

 481  380  367

 128  78  8

 468  367  16

 25,131  15,051  683

 4,461  3,418  133

 3,599  2,919  94

 393  298  44

 303  201  20

 825  624  694

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  299,794       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 46,145

 33,672

 36,198

 32,000

 46,102

 10,735

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 108

 1,629

 559

 3,613

 38,755

 416

 232

 833

 98

 671

 1,079

 2,387

 28,487

 251

 110

 589

 99

 831

 403

 5,777

 28,073

 281

 89

 645

 75

 1,473

 508

 6,834

 21,978

 339

 202

 591

 125

 1,084

 407

 3,504

 39,652

 374

 157

 799

 32

 510

 1,444

 1,724

 6,521

 170

 77

 257

 22,783  22,602  760

 16,971  16,137  564

 18,239  17,354  605

 15,484  15,973  543

 22,852  22,413  837

 5,141  5,365  229

 58  49  1

 846  751  32

 247  305  7

 1,845  1,714  54

 19,191  19,153  411

 200  196  20

 105  120  7

 291  314  228

 51  46  1

 363  299  9

 487  581  11

 1,196  1,168  23

 14,489  13,650  348

 119  113  19

 55  55

 211  225  153

 47  50  2

 448  369  14

 165  227  11

 2,923  2,777  77

 14,256  13,519  298

 153  115  13

 40  47  2

 207  250  188

 42  31  2

 748  689  36

 226  278  4

 3,414  3,327  93

 10,586  11,143  249

 160  175  4

 92  107  3

 216  223  152

 55  66  4

 572  486  26

 185  221  1

 1,744  1,700  60

 19,820  19,357  475

 155  189  30

 73  82  2

 248  312  239

 15  16  1

 258  240  12

 692  728  24

 842  857  25

 3,133  3,310  78

 80  86  4

 39  36  2

 82  92  83

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,852       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 38,784

 30,559

 40,363

 43,578

 39,018

 24,973

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 91

 2,930

 2,124

 6,982

 22,613

 916

 706

 2,422

 117

 1,123

 5,142

 5,277

 15,520

 572

 359

 2,449

 112

 1,149

 2,095

 17,266

 16,543

 605

 379

 2,214

 110

 2,743

 2,658

 18,276

 15,936

 728

 618

 2,509

 130

 1,641

 2,152

 6,921

 24,744

 554

 496

 2,380

 74

 911

 7,472

 6,127

 6,620

 480

 435

 2,854

 18,525  18,367  1,892

 14,582  13,955  2,022

 19,706  18,741  1,916

 20,868  20,596  2,114

 17,952  18,940  2,126

 11,763  10,930  2,280

 45  45  1

 1,476  1,355  99

 973  1,109  42

 3,656  3,175  151

 10,954  11,289  370

 434  431  51

 326  350  30

 661  613  1,148

 52  58  7

 535  546  42

 2,588  2,424  130

 2,758  2,411  108

 7,627  7,639  254

 286  247  39

 193  152  14

 543  478  1,428

 58  51  3

 558  557  34

 972  1,081  42

 9,166  7,818  282

 7,966  8,280  297

 283  294  28

 189  175  15

 514  485  1,215

 57  49  4

 1,340  1,338  65

 1,151  1,465  42

 9,444  8,463  369

 7,609  8,075  252

 360  317  51

 306  288  24

 601  601  1,307

 64  60  6

 798  787  56

 971  1,144  37

 3,563  3,229  129

 11,528  12,743  473

 234  248  72

 264  210  22

 530  519  1,331

 41  32  1

 462  428  21

 3,875  3,410  187

 3,227  2,779  121

 3,121  3,373  126

 215  233  32

 226  198  11

 596  477  1,781

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  217,275       


